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Lakewood City Schools
Community Recreation and Education Department

2011 Summer Adult Softball T/TH Men's AA

Bonnie and Clyde

Bularz/l.akewood Village

Kenilworth/Troyan

Merry Arts/McFadden

Merry Arts/GLS Group

Wright Renovations

Recreation Department

Erin M. Fach, Commissioner
erin.fach@lakewood.k12.0h.us

Mike Callahan, Athletic Manager
mike.callahan@lakewood.k12.0h.us

Leslie Favre, Athletic Coordinator
leslie.favre@lakewood.k12.0h.us

Hotline
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Lakewood Board of

216-529-4081 216-529-4117 Education
Matthew John Markling,
President
Tuesday, April, 26, 2011 8:15 PM Foxx 2vs 5 John Kamkutis,
Tuesday, April, 26, 2011 9:15 PM Foxx 3vs4 Vice President
Thursday, April 28, 2011 6:15 PM Usher 5vs 1 Linda G. Beebe
Thursday, April 28, 2011 7115 PM Usher Bvs4 Edward Favre
Tuesday, May 3, 2011 715 PM Foxx B s 2 Betsy Shaughnessy
Tuesday, May 3, 2011 8:15 PM Foxx 1vs 4
Tuesday, May 3, 2011 9:15 PM Foxx 5vs3
Thursday, May 5, 2011 6:15 PM Usher 3vs 1 Adult Athletic Commission
Thursday, May 5, 2011 7:15 PM Usher 5vs 6
Tuesday, May 10, 2011 7:15 PM Foxx 1vs 6 Edward Favre
Tuesday, May 10, 2011 8:15 PM Foxx 2vs 3 Barbara McQuilkin
Tuesday, May 10, 2011 9:15 PM Foxx 4vs2 Jack Schroeck
Thursday, May 12, 2011 6:15 PM Usher 3 Vs 6 JD°”thl?t;P
Thursday, May 12, 2011 7:15 PM Usher 4vs 5 M::}k T\;)/éhi?;
Thursday, May 12, 2011 8:15 PM Usher Tvs?2 The Adult Athletic
Tuesday, May 17, 2011 7:15 PM Foxx 4vs3 Commission meets the
Tuesday, May 17, 2011 8:15 PM Foxx 6vs 1 2nd Tuesday of each
‘Tuesday, May 17, 2011 9:15 PM Foxx 5vs 2 month at 6:00 PM at the
Thursday, May 19, 2011 6:15 PM Usher 4vs6 Board of Education
Thursday, May 19, 2011 715 PM Usher 3vs2
Thursday, May 19, 2011 8:15 PM Usher 1vs 5
G - Tuesday, May 24, 2011~ Reserved for Make-up = if Necessary R
Thursday, May 26, 2011 6:15 PM Usher 2vs 6
Thursday, May 26, 2011 7:15 PM Usher 4vs 1
Thursday, May 26, 2011 8:15 PM Usher 3vs5
Tuesday, May 31, 2011 6:15 PM Foxx Tvs3
Tuesday, May 31, 2011 7:15 PM Foxx 2vs4
Tuesday, May 31, 2011 8:15 PM Foxx 6vs5
Thursday, June 2, 2011 6:15 PM Usher 6vs3
Thursday, June 2, 2011 7:15 PM Usher 5vs 4
Thursday, June 2, 2011 8:15 PM Usher 2vs 1
- Tuesday; June 7,2011 - Reserved for Make-up - If Necessary E




Thursday, June 9, 2011 7:15 PM Usher 3vs4

Thursday, June 9, 2011 8:15 PM Usher 1vs 6

Thursday, June 9, 2011 9:15 PM Usher 2vs5

fuesday, June 14, 2011 7:15 PM Foxx 5vs 1

Tuesday, June 14, 2011 8:15 PM Foxx 6vs4

Tuesday, June 14, 2011 9:15 PM Foxx 2vs 3
Thursday, June 16, 2011 7:15 PM Usher 1vs 4
Thursday, June 16, 2011 8:15 PM Usher 5vs 3
Thursday, June 16, 2011 9:15 PM Usher Bvs2

: - Tuesday, June 21,2011 - Reserved for Make-up -.If Necessary. -

Thursday, June 23, 2011 6:15 PM Usher 3vs 1
Thursday, June 23, 2011 7:15 PM Usher 4vs 2
Thursday, June 23, 2011 8:15 PM Usher 5vs 6

Tuesday, June 28, 2011 7:15 PM Foxx 1vs2

Tuesday, June 28, 2011 8:15 PM Foxx 4vs b5

Tuesday, June 28, 2011 9:15 PM Foxx 3vs 6
Thursday, June 30, 2011 6:15 PM Usher 6vs1
Thursday, June 30, 2011 7:15 PM Usher 4vs 3
Thursday, June 30, 2011 8:15 PM Usher 5vs2

cao o Tuesday, July 52011 - Reserved for Make-up - 1f Necessary -

Thursday, July 7, 2011 7:15 PM Usher 4vs 6

Thursday, July 7, 2011 8:15 PM Usher 3vs2

Thursday, July 7, 2011 9:15 PM Usher 1vs 5

Tuesday, July 12, 2011 6:15 PM Foxx 2vs 6

Tuesday, July 12, 2011 7:15 PM Foxx 3vsh

Tuesday, July 12, 2011 8:15 PM Foxx 4vs 1

Thursday, July 14, 2011 7:15 PM Usher 1vs 3

Thursday, July 14, 2011 8:15 PM Usher 2vs 4 . .
Thursday, July 14, 2011 9:15 PM Usher Bvs 5 m ﬁ
Tuesday, July 19, 2011 6:15 PM Foxx 2vs 1 mmw;w oIy smoo;
Tuesday, July 19, 2011 7:15 PM Foxx Bvs 3 RECR h{\(‘r(;)(\)f\}iblf;'ll;l‘l\“wm
Tuesday, July 19, 2011 8:15 PM Foxx 5vs 4 DEPARTMENT

Cancelled or rained-out games will be rescheduled in the order they occur,
when possible.

In some cases games will be rescheduled based on their impact on
standings, or based on the ability to reschedule the largest number of
games.

Games scheduled in the first half of the season that are cancelied or rained-
out and then made up in the second half will still be considered first half
games.



